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)  JIS 10K JIS B 2220( )
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方位图

外形尺寸图

标准形式

系列

FGC4

FGC1

FGC2

最高使用压力

1MPa

2MPa

4MPa

滤芯
长度()

250

500

250

500

250

500

N(连接口径)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

15(1/2B)
20(3/4B)
25(1B)

øA

185
185
185
185
185
185
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

B

380
380
385
645
645
650
380
380
385
645
645
650
375
375
380
640
640
645

C

447
450
467
712
715
732
458
474
477
723
734
742
465
476
485
730
741
750

D

467
470
487
732
735
752
479
490
499
744
755
764
488
499
507
753
764
772

法兰规格注)

JIS 10KFF

JIS 10KFF

JPI 300LbRF

JPI 300LbRF

JPI 600LbRF

JPI 600LbRF

质量(kg)

15
15
15
19
19
19
23
23
23
27
27
27
26
26
26
30
30
30

内容积 ( )

2

3

2

3

2

3

(mm)

注)  本法兰为JIS 10K的场合，使用JIS B 2220(钢制焊接式管法兰)。
 JPI的场合，使用JPI-7S-15-81(石油工业用锻钢制法兰)。
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3.  10
4.  
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7.  
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5   
5   
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5   
5   
0.4
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(A) (A)
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1   

0.7
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0.4
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5 4
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0.8

3     
3     
3     
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SPCD

0.7

NBR
1.3
1.5
1.7

2.2
2.4
3.4

80

0.1

Rc3/8, 1/2, 3/4

MPa
℃

MPa

kg

�

X77
X78

FGDCA/FGDEA FGDCB/FGDEB

SCS14 SUS316

SUS303

1.0

PTFE
2.3
2.5
1.7

3.8
4.0
3.4

FGDTA/FGDFA FGDTB/FGDFB

(X77) (X78)

FGDC
FGDE
FGDT
FGDF

A(�250)
B(�500)
A(�250)
B(�500)

3/8,1/2,3/4

A
314
574
315
574

B D
70
70
70
70

C
374
634
375
636

(mm)
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FGDT
FGDF

A(�250)
B(�500)
A(�250)
B(�500)

3/8,1/2,3/4

A
314
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70
70
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C
407
665
408
665

(mm)
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B
C

A
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(119)

32
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M6 P1

C
B

A
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2×RcD

777

 FGD 

FGD

FGE

FGG

FGA

FGB

FGC

FGF

FGH

EJ

ED

FQ1

FN
EB□
ES□


